Liverpool 1

Name

Wall, Tim P
Burnett, Andrew
Shnawa, Suheeb
Rovezi, Bashar
Quillan, Gary
Korsinskij, Marek
Korsinskij, Nikolas
Januszewski, Piotr
Leeming, Dave W
Horton, Colin D
Crawford, Owen

Ali, Rashid Mohammed Amin

Clarke, Michael
Leafe, Isaac
Novak, Barbara
Gorchev, Vlad

Performance Score Games

2706
2491
2319
1587
2329
2216
1688
2007
1924
2046
2062
1728
594

1718
1355
1291

1
1
1
6
8

92
6

1%
4%
6%

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
85.71%
80%
79.17%
75%
75%
75%
68.18%
66.67%
54.55%
50%
50%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
85.71%
80%
79.17%
75%
75%
75%
65%
66.67%
54.55%
50%
50%
0%

0%



